fees arc not and will be billed in addition to the contract amount. 
9. Proposal is valid only in conjunction with Proposal No. 7507. 

CONTRACT SW 
lhe Owner shall pay carebeetion Trerretopy. are km One peeformance of Me Ccntract in accoolanca win On, move n current 
bah as folorre 

ONE HUNDRED SIXTY EIGHT THOUSAND DOLLARS (S 168,000.00) 
PROGRESS PAYMENTS 
1. $ 42,000.00 
2. $ 42,000.00 
3. $ 42,000.00 
4. $ 42,000.00 

DUE UPON EXECUTION OF CONTRACT. 
DUE UPON MOBILIZATION OF MEN, MATERIALS AND EQUIPMENT. 
DUE UPON INSTALLATION OF DOCK PIES. 
DUE PROMPTLY UPON COMPLETION. 

1111e OF COMPLETION